Vorname
Michelle
Erika
Jasmin
Valeria
Marianne
Sarah
Miriam
Jennifer
Leila
Petra
Yolanda
Lynda
Renate
Stefanie
Rahel
Andrea
Andrea
Sina
Michele
Vivienne
Zoe
Jasmin
Vanessa
Melissa
Celine

Nachname
Brunner (2)
Deck (Z)
Gaumann (Z)
Siegenthaler (2)
Arnold (2)
Wisler (2)
Jud (2)
Meier (2)
Scherrer (2)
Zahner (2)
Foulk (2)
Foulk (2)
Hess (2)
Zingg (2)

von Kanel (2)
Gisler
Arnold (2)
Siegenthaler (2)
Eicher
Grimm
Wymann
Thoma (2)
Klossner
Klossner
Oesch

Wangs

59.25
57.50
0.00
0.00
55.25
56.25
54.25
55.50
55.00
54.75
55.25
54.25
55.00
54.50
53.00
52.00
51.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
53.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Cugy

58.50
56.75
56.00
57.00
56.25
55.75
57.25
56.00
56.00
55.25
55.25
54.25
53.75
56.25
55.25
54.75
54.25

0.00
54.50
51.75
51.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

EFSV Jahresmeisterschaft 2013
Madchen 1 nach dem Eidg. Unteriberg, SZ

Eidg. Unteriberg

Total Punkte

Streich-Resultat

Schlusspunktzahl



